



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 13107 of 2025

BHAGIRATHI NETAM *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & OTHERS

Order Sheet

01.04.2026	Ms. Pratibha Sahu, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Shailesh Puriya, learned Panel Lawyer for the State. The State is directed to file return. List this case on 23rd April, 2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Manish	